Pallas Karting 15th April 2018 Overall Results
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Name

Darren Hutchinson

Mac Walsh
Philip Kennedy
Paraic Cummins
Paul Garry

Ben Walsh

Paul Hughes

Pa Bellew

Sean Casey
Steven Delaney
Willie Fitzpatrick
Sean Coleman
Patrick Delaney
Rodney Park
Mel Mulligan
John Wall

Kevin McCarthy
Brian Comiskey
Philip Grall
John Rooney
Collette Rooney
Mike Reddy

Christopher Woods

Alan Woods
Sean McEvoy
Brian Cooney
Anthony Rooney
Aine Phelan
Justin McCauley
Joao Ferreira
Gavin Henry
Adam Faulkner
Barry Leeson
Gerard Broderick
Brian Martyn
Gerard Mullen
Paul Quinlan
Darragh Kelly
David Byrne
Kevin Wilson
Alan Hyde
Gerry Woods
Cian O'Brien
Michael Melia
Oisin Keane
Cian Robinson
lan Newport
Sean Monaghan
Ben Kellett
Declan Kilmartin
Paul Curran

Anne Marie Wilson

Jack Byrne

Rory McAleavey
Aaron Whelan
John Newport
Jarlath Connelly
Leanne Carroll
Shane Loftus
Ronan Comerford
Eoin Kelly

Cian Broderick

Car
EE Rage
Speedcar
Semog
Semog
Casmat
Speedcar
Speedcar
Semog
Rage
Semog
Semog
JB
Semog
Silvercar
Corsa
Semog
EVO
Impreza
Civic
Civic
Civic
Toynibaru
Swift
Swift
Escort
Escort
Fiesta
Civic
Corolla
Saxo
Semog
Civic
Mini
Escort
Swift
Impreza
Fiesta
Mini Cup
Escort
Mini Cup
Mini Cup
Civic
Saxo
Sierra
Fiesta
Starlet
Mini Cup
Civic
Corsa
Sunny
Astra
Mini Cup
Ciguecento
Starlet
Micra
Mini Cup
Fiesta
Ciquecento
Micra
Corsa
Mini Cup
Fiesta

No.
47
608
151
926
760
68
777
770
233
416
677
232
41
119
178
602
918
202
920
555
17
915
22
12
927
912
323
19
924
909
90
408
190
911
933
155
925
45
905
253
39
154
106
222
917
747
33
813
264
908
113
221
901
310
456
333
226
904
900
227
245
26

Class Stage1l

11 0324+
9 03224
9 03254
10 0322538
10 03:28%
9 03304
10 03:249
10 03320
11 03396
10 06#00:0
10 03415
9 03300
10 03:515
9 03384
7 03351
9 03:32.0
8 04031
8 03523
4 05322
4 03468
4 03527
8 03:47.8
3 03512
3 03420
4 034638
5 03576
5 03481
4 03517
4  04:009
4 03470
10 03:56.8
4 04045
6  03:59:0
4 04071
3 03538
8 04190
5 05321
12 03:58%
3 04004
12 04:03%
12 04:019
4 03596
1 0#06060
7  04:20:0
1 04054
3 04:02.3
12 041938
4 04338
1 044352
6 04345
12 04269
1 04211
12 04:252
2 04:16.0
1 043164
1 04260
12 04376
1 04263
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Stage 3
03:03.3
03:04.9
03:10.6
03:08.3
03:11.5
03:08.1
03:10.3
03:13.9
03:13.3
03:12.6
03:16.9
03:17.7
03:14.9
03:18.1
03:20.0

03:26.7
03:30.9
03:33.3
03:33.0
03:33.0
03:34.1
03:36.9
03:33.3
03:37.2
03:37.1
03:38.4
03:50.9
03:42.0
03:38.3
03:42.6
03:45.1
03:46.5
03:45.4
03:48.5
03:48.5
03:49.7
03:50.9
03:56.8
03:57.3
03:58.5
03:59.2
03:58.1
04:00.7
03:59.8
04:04.9
04:05.0
04:04.7
04:02.8
04:07.9
04:06.9
04:02.7
04:08.7
04:15.5
04:09.2
04:11.1
04:14.3

Stage 4
03:01.7
03:04.1
03:06.3
03:09.6
03:06.9
03:06.9
03:08.9
03:07.4
03:13.8
03:23.4
03:15.2
03:17.1
03:20.2
03:20.3
03:18.4
03:31.1
03:28.7
03:29.9
03:31.0
03:33.4
03:33.0
03:33.0
03:34.9
03:35.0
03:33.3
03:37.3
03:35.9
03:38.7
03:40.6
03:41.9
03:44.9
03:40.7
03:42.6
03:44.6
03:44.6
03:43.2
03:46.7
03:47.7
03:47.9
03:51.9
03:48.2
03:56.0
03:55.6
04:06.5
04:02.6
04:02.2
04:04.6
04:03.3
04:05.5
04:04.7
04:05.8
04:08.1
04:04.5
04:02.1
04:09.2
04:09.8
04:12.5

Stage 5
03:02.5
03:04.0
03:00.3
03:06.6
03:06.9
03:07.6
03:06.8
03:10.0
03:12.7
03:11.9
03:16.4
03:16.9
03:19.3
03:17.3
03:18.9
03:27.2
03:30.6
03:30.6
03:32.5
03:27.7
03:32.7
03:36.5
03:38.0
03:41.3
03:37.0
03:38.7
03:39.6
03:42.0
03:42.1
03:41.0
03:42.5
03:41.1
03:47.0
03:44.1
03:49.1
03:50.8
03:53.4
03:48.9
03:54.2
03:57.5
04:01.7
04:03.8
04:07.1
04:05.5
04:04.8
04:06.9
04:04.4

04:08.4
04:09.3
04:11.7
04:11.9

Stage 6
03:05.1
03:02.9
03:06.2
03:05.1
03:06.1
03:05.9
03:11.1
03:09.3
03:12.4
03:09.2
03:14.1
03:15.9
03:12.6
03:17.2
03:20.1
03:17.2
03:27.6
03:29.9
03:30.8
03:33.0
03:31.5
03:27.5
03:36.7
03:33.6
03:32.2
03:37.5
03:38.4
03:41.8
03:36.5
03:37.8
03:25.0
03:38.0
03:38.2
03:44.9
03:42.8
03:44.1
03:41.3
03:46.2
03:45.7
03:48.0
03:48.4
03:47.3
03:52.7
03:55.3
03:56.8
03:55.0
03:57.8
03:58.9
04:01.4
04:04.5
04:07.8
04:02.0
04:03.0
04:07.2
04:05.4
04:05.1

04:10.3
04:05.1
04.07.7
04:08.0
04:08.3

Stage 7
03:02.6
03:02.9
03:04.9
03:04.2
03:02.8
03:07.3
03:10.7
03:12.4
03:08.3
03:15.4
03:15.1
03:16.9
03:15.7
03:20.7
03:16.2
03:25.8
03:28.7
03:29.4
03:31.1
03:31.4
03:26.5
03:35.1
03:32.9
03:30.9
03:33.5
03:36.0
03:40.0
03:36.3
03:25.4
03:39.1
03:40.3
03:43.8
03:46.1
03:40.9
03:45.4
03:47.5
03:48.4
03:47.3
03:53.3
03:54.6
03:51.5
03:57.7
03:55.7
04:03.9
04:04.1
03:51.3
04:04.9
04:04.5
04:14.3
04:06.6
04:06.1
04:10.4
04:05.0
04:08.6
04:12.6
04:14.1

Total
15:15.2
15:18.8
15:28.3
15:33.8
15:34.2
15:40.4
15:44.4
15:51.3
16:04.6
16:05.4
16:18.0
16:22.7
16:24.6
16:28.5
16:40.0
16:49.5
17:22.9
17:25.4
17:34.0
17:38.7
17:41.8
17:42.5
17:51.4
17:52.0
17:52.1
17:55.6
18:10.2
18:10.7
18:12.3
18:17.3
18:18.4
18:23.0
18:24.1
18:32.3
18:36.2
18:39.0
18:40.6
18:48.6
18:49.8
18:57.7
19:01.8
19:03.0
19:22.2
19:31.7
19:38.9
19:40.9
19:47.8
20:00.9
20:12.4
20:12.5
20:15.7
20:20.7
20:22.4
20:28.6
20:30.5
20:33.1
20:33.6
20:39.0
20:44.0
20:44.0
20:53.2
21:01.1



63 John Kilmartin

64  Adam McAleavey
65 Amy Whelan

66  Gerard Fox

67 Cormac Denning
68 Cathal Nolan

69 Jack McKenna

70  Keith Callanan

71  Gerard McDonagh
72 Joe Cahill

73  Michael McDonagh
74  Brian Kirwan

75 Ned Doherty
Unclassified

Sunny
Starlet
Micra
Speedcar
Micra
Civic
Speedcar
Civic
Impreza
Metro
Impreza
205 RWD
Speedcar

907
309
56
713
960
910
116
906
922
122
921
923
88
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05:14.5
04:21.9

03:47.5
04:39.3
03:59.8
07:00.0
03:49.7
04:04.2
03:55.2
03:57.3
03:44.1
07:00.0
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03:55.5
04:12.4

04:26.4
04:21.3
03:49.9
07:00.0
03:41.6
03:42.7
03:41.5
03:41.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:55.2
04:09.8
04:25.0
07:00.0
04:15.0
04:01.8
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:42.9
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:10.2
04:21.7
03:22.5
04:19.2
03:39.9
03:23.5
03:43.4
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:59.7

04:20.5
07:00.0
04:45.3
07:00.0
03:16.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:14.8
04:26.7
03:23.3

07:00.0
03:13.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:57.6

04:23.1
07:00.0

07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

21:02.5
21:09.1
21:57.0
21:59.7
22:20.1
22:31.4
23:52.5
25:14.7
25:29.8
28:36.7
28:38.3
31:44.1
35:00.0



